
Steering Committee Members 
Name Address City State Zip Email Organization 

Bahn, Ronald 2039 Rabbit Trail Rd Ripon  WI 54971 rbahn@centurytel.net Town of Nepeuskun 

Burich, Darryn 215 Church Ave, PO Box 1130 Oshkosh  WI 54903 dburich@ci.oshkosh.wi.us  City of Oshkosh 

Erdman, Jim 2492 Hickory Ln Oshkosh  WI 54901 townofoshkosh@gmail.com Town of Oshkosh 

Farrey, Chuck 4814 County Rd GG Oshkosh  WI 54904 chuckfarrey@gmail.com  Town of Vinland 

Fowle, Eric 400 Ahnaip St Suite 100 Menasha WI 54952 efowle@ecwrpc.org 

East Central WI 
Regional Plan 
Commission 

Kuhrt, Chuck 6539 Bradley Ave Pickett WI 54964 uticasupervisor1@gmail.com Town of Utica 

Neiswender, 
Catherine 

625 E County Rd Y, PO Box 2808 Oshkosh  WI 54903 cneiswender@co.winnebago.wi.us 

UW-Extension 
Winnebago County 

Noe, Brian 5156 David Dr Oshkosh  WI 54904 chairman@townofomro.us Town of Omro 

Schmeichel, Bob 215 Mandella Ct Neenah WI 54956 tnneenah@tds.net Town of Neenah 

Schmidt, Brad PO Box 426 Neenah WI 54956 bschmidt@ci.neenah.wi.us  City of Neenah 

Sexton, Daniel 3244 Leonard Point Ln Oshkosh WI 54904 dpsexton@charter.net Town of Algoma 

Snider, Thomas 6450 Breeze St Winneconne WI 54986 winnts@northnet.net  

Town of 
Winneconne 

Stokes, Daniel 8382 Edgewater Ridge Omro WI 54963 uddergenerationsllc@gmail.com Town of Rushford 

Sypak, Ed 6363 Payne's Point Rd Neenah WI 54956 sypeked1@yahoo.com Town of Vinland 

Tuschl, Tom 5184 Ciscel Dr Oshkosh  WI 54904 tomed@charter.net Town of Omro 

Verstegen, Tom 1364 County Rd I Oshkosh WI 54902 thomas.verstegen@wisconsin.gov Town of Black Wolf 
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